THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY



^			
ľan	trant.	NIII	NACE
	tract	141111	

SAP Number NON-FINANCIAL

Transitional Assistance Department

Department Contract Representative Telephone Number	Diane Ettari, Contract Analyst 909-386-8313	
Contractor	House of Ruth, Inc.	
Contractor Representative	Pat Bell, Executive Director	
Telephone Number	909-623-4346	
Contract Term	November 1, 2024 through October 31, 2026	
Original Contract Amount	Non-Financial	
Amendment Amount	N/A	
Total Contract Amount	Non-Financial	
Cost Center	N/A	
Grant Number (if appliable)	N/A	

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:

Non-financial Memorandum of Understanding with Transitional Assistance Department and House of Ruth, Inc., for facility usage of 10825 Arrow Route, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 for contracted domestic abuse intervention and shelter services for the period of November 1, 2024 through October 31, 2026.

FOR COUNTY USE ONLY		
Approved as to Legal Form	Reviewed for Contract Compliance	Reviewed/Approved by Department
>	>	>
Adam Ebright, Deputy County Counsel	Patty Steven, HS Contracts Manager	James LoCurto, Director
Date	Date	Date